Junior Winter 2012 Competition LADDERS
after Round 14, Saturday, August 11

SECTION 1 BOYS
Kok kK ok kK ok Kk

WAURN PONDS INC
HIGHTON INC BLUE
GEELONG LAWN INC
LEOPOLD INC
DRYSDALE INC
HIGHTON INC WHIT
GROVEDALE INC
LARA INC

SECTION 2 GIRLS

kkkKhkKkkKkKk*k

MOOLAP INC

GEELONG LAWN INC GREEN
GEELONG LAWN INC WHITE

ALL SAINTS ANGLI
GROVEDALE INC
HIGHTON INC

SECTION 3 MIXED

Kk Kk kK Kk kK Kk

GEELONG LAWN INC WHITE
GEELONG LAWN INC GREEN

LARA INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
WANDANA HEIGHTS
DRYSDALE INC

SECTION 4 GIRLS
Kok kK ok kK ok ok

WAURN PONDS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
OCEAN GROVE INC
WAURN PONDS INC
LARA INC

ST. MARY'S

SECTION 5 BOYS
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HAMLYN PARK INC
NEWCOMB INC
GROVEDALE INC
WAURN PONDS INC
HAMLYN PARK INC
HIGHTON INC BLUE
GEELONG LAWN INC
HIGHTON INC WHIT

SECTION 6 BOYS
Kok kK kK Kk ok
CLIFTON SPRINGS
GROVEDALE INC
BARWON HEADS INC
GEELONG LAWN INC
HIGHTON INC WHIT
HIGHTON INC BLUE
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For
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Agn
273
297
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331
405
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Agn
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319
313
405
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256
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263
284
353
420
435



SECTION 7 MIXED
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JAN JUC WHITE

JAN JUC BLUE

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
LARA INC

GEELONG LAWN INC
LEOPOLD INC

DRYSDALE INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

SECTION 8 BOYS
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MOOLAP INC

LEOPOLD INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
TORQUAY INC BLACK
TORQUAY INC YELLOW
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
SURFSIDE

HIGHTON INC

SECTION 9 GIRLS
Kok ok Kk ok Kk k
GROVEDALE INC
WAURN PONDS INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN WHITE

LEOPOLD INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN RED
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
NEWCOMB INC

HAMLYN PARK INC

SECTION 10 MIXED
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OCEAN GROVE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
HIGHTON INC

LEOPOLD INC

SECTION 11 BOYS
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GEELONG LAWN INC
LEOPOLD INC
GROVEDALE INC

JAN JUC

OCEAN GROVE INC
HIGHTON INC
BANNOCKBURN

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC

SECTION 12 GIRLS
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BANNOCKBURN BLACK
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
GEELONG LAWN INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
HIGHTON INC

HAMLYN PARK INC
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64.
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24.
26.
28.
32.
42.
53.
60.
70.
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32.
35.
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43.
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65.
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67.
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Games

For
401
371
405
356
376
321
224
217

Agn
252
245
287
300
328
389
388
482

Games

For
424
390
387
349
364
343
270
210

Agn
261
317
320
307
336
347
415
434

Games

For
431
416
406
409
361
306
230
211

Agn
266
308
281
290
358
397
423
447

Games

For
395
389
404
368
331
283
294
208

Agn
203
309
309
294
332
372
405
448

Games

For
445
405
372
357
304
300
291
222

Agn
222
225
363
353
303
352
421
457
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For
389
389
344
287
260
216
177

Agn
191
211
224
321
324
392
399



SECTION 13 BOYS

RIR IR IR S I b b

LARA INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
HAMLYN PARK INC

GEELONG LAWN INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
LEOPOLD INC

SECTION 14 MIXED

kA kKKK kK%K

OCEAN GROVE INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
INVERLEIGH INC
HIGHTON INC

TORQUAY INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING

SECTION 15 BOYS

kA kKKK kK%K

GEELONG LAWN INC GREEN
HIGHTON INC

GEELONG LAWN INC WHITE
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC BLUE
GROVEDALE INC

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC WHITE
ST. ALBAN'S INC

SECTION 16 GIRLS

Kok ok Kk ok Kk k

GEELONG LAWN INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN

SECTION 17 MIXED
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ANGLESEA INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
WAURN PONDS INC
LEOPOLD INC

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
DRYSDALE INC
LETHBRIDGE

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC

Points
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51.
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61.
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Per
cent
197.
154.
141.
119.
84.
71.
62.
52.
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cent
l46.
123.
118
82.
95.
58.

Per
cent
201.
162.
102.
107.
97.
74 .
30.

Per
cent
219.
117.
122.
80.
67.
62.

Per
cent
298.
171
113.
104.
85.
66.
58.
51.

Play

04
96
92
93
30
75
18
66

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

53
42

.26

42
05
84

ed
10
10
10
10
10
10

Play

55
44
79
43
85
42
49

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Play

04
17
85
91
13
41

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

06

.24

97
53
54
75
57
65

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Sets
For Agn
63.0 21.0
56.0 28.0
56.0 28.0
48.0 36.0
40.0 44.0
29.0 55.0
24.0 60.0
20.0 64.0
Sets
For Agn
39.0 21.0
37.0 23.0
34.0 26.0
26.0 34.0
30.0 30.0
14.0 46.0
Sets
For Agn
57.0 15.0
50.0 22.0
37.0 35.0
37.0 35.0
35.0 35.0
24.0 48.0
10.0 60.0
Sets
For Agn
72.0 12.0
51.0 33.0
48.0 36.0
33.0 51.0
25.0 59.0
23.0 61.0
Sets
For Agn
72.0 9.0
61.0 23.0
47.0 37.0
41.0 43.0
37.0 47.0
26.0 55.0
26.0 58.0
23.0 61.0

Games
For Agn
400 203
406 262
413 291
379 316
317 376
282 393
250 402
227 431

Games
For Agn
296 202
274 222
259 219
211 256
250 263
183 311

Games
For Agn
389 193
359 221
294 286
318 296
274 280
259 348
118 387

Games
For Agn
460 210
382 326
387 315
318 393
288 429
269 431

Games
For Agn
462 155
399 233
367 322
323 309
290 339
249 373
239 408
203 393



